Supporting surgeons in and out
of theatre

16 May 2019
The Principal Hotel, York , #supportingsurgeons




Programme

9.30am

9.45am
10.05am

11:15am

11:30am

12.15pm

1pm

1.35pm

2.35pm
2.55pm
3.15pm
3.35pm
3.45pm

3.55pm

Welcome and introduction

Session 1: Research

Professor Peter Sagar

Chairs: Professor Derek Alderson and Professor John McFie

RCS Research Fellowships
Local presentations
Coffee break
Session 2: The theatre and beyond
Chairs: Mr Arin Saha and Mr Jim Tiernan
Taking time off
 Surgical sabbaticals
* Global Surgery
Doing things differently
+ Controlling bleeding
* Managing the pancreas
Keynote talk
Lunch
Session 3: Supporting yourself
Chair: Professor Peter Sagar
Learning from never events, the surgeons’ role
Staying out of trouble
Avoiding burnout
Panel Q & A

Presentation of the MacFie Medal

Closing remarks

Professor Derek Alderson

Mr Peter Sedman
Miss Lesley Hunt

Mr Andrew Mavor
Mr Andrew Smith

Dara Nasr

Mr Arin Saha
Mr Wal Baraza

Miss Clare McNaught

Professor Derek Alderson

Professor Peter Sagar

The Royal College of Surgeons



