





## Supporting surgeons in and out of theatre

16 May 2019 The Principal Hotel, York



#supportingsurgeons

## Programme

9.30am	Welcome and introduction	Professor Peter Sagar
	Session 1: Research Chairs: Professor Derek Alderson and Professor Jo	hn McFie
9.45am	RCS Research Fellowships	Professor Derek Alderson
10.05am	Local presentations	
11:15am	Coffee break	
	Session 2: The theatre and beyond Chairs: Mr Arin Saha and Mr Jim Tiernan	
11:30am	<ul><li>Taking time off</li><li>Surgical sabbaticals</li><li>Global Surgery</li></ul>	Mr Peter Sedman Miss Lesley Hunt
12.15pm	Doing things differently <ul><li>Controlling bleeding</li><li>Managing the pancreas</li></ul>	Mr Andrew Mavor Mr Andrew Smith
1pm	Keynote talk	Dara Nasr
1.35pm	Lunch	
	Session 3: Supporting yourself Chair: Professor Peter Sagar	
2.35pm	Learning from never events, the surgeons' role	Mr Arin Saha
2.55pm	Staying out of trouble	Mr Wal Baraza
3.15pm	Avoiding burnout	Miss Clare McNaught
3.35pm	Panel Q & A	
3.45pm	Presentation of the MacFie Medal	Professor Derek Alderson
3.55pm	Closing remarks	Professor Peter Sagar